THOR-REEL - Heavy Duty Hose Reels
Engineered Solu�ons For Pipe Mo�on
Thorburn’s THR2 Heavy Duty Large Frame
Spring Rewind Hose Reel
Power Rewind Hose Reels - Pressures up to 20,000 PSI (1379 BAR)
Hose ID Sizes: 1/2" (13 mm) through 3" (80 mm)

34 3000 S
Option
How To Order Thorburn THOR-REELTM
THR2
THR3
THR5
THR6
THR7
THR9
04 = 1/4”
06 = 3/8”
08 = 1/2”
12 = 3/4”
16 = 1”
20 = 1 1/4”
24 = 1 1/2”
32 = 2”
40 = 2 1/2”
48 = 3”
For metric lengths use (mm) after
number
For metric lengths
use (mm) after
number
TW = Top Wind
BW = Bottom Wind
SW = Side Wind
BW
S = Rubber Hose
Stopper
Other THOR-REEL Applica�ons
Marine & Mining Hose Reels Sewer Cleaning Hose Reels
Mobile Hose ReelsIndustrial Plant Hose Reels
ISO
9001
B31.1,
B31.3
ASME “NPT”
Sec. III Class 1
ASME “U”
Sec. VIII Div. 1
N285.0, B51
CGA CR96-001
97/23/EC
Module H
 European
Conformity
 ISCIR Romania  |  CNCAN Romania  |  EN 13480-2002  |  HAF 604 China  |  TSG China
UL
536
PED
THORBURN FLEX - Canada
165 Oneida, Pointe-Claire, Quebec
Canada, H9R 1A9
Tel:  +1-514-695-8710